

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: A 17-467 Name: EG 2nd Amendment Urban Services Agreement

Type: BoS Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 11/20/2017 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 12/12/2017 Final action: 12/12/2017

Title: Approve Second Amendment to Urban Services Agreement by and between the County of Monterey

and the East Garrison Community Services District relating to East Garrison to transfer responsibility

for ownership and maintenance of neighborhood parks from the East Garrison Homeowners

Association to the East Garrison Community Services District.

Proposed CEQA Action: Not a project pursuant to CEQA Guidelines section 15378(b)(4)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Attachment 1 - Proposed Second Amendment to Urban Services Agreement, 3.

Attachment 2 - First Amendment to Urban Services Agreement, 4. Attachment 3 - Urban Services

Agreement, 5. Completed Board Order & Executed Agreement

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 12/12/2017
 1
 Board of Supervisors
 approved

County of Monterey Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/25/2024